

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS FOR THE BOARD OF EDUCATION'S CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER REPORTS THE FOLLOWING DECISION:

Approve the award of Capital Improvement Program construction contracts in the total amount of

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

GENERAL CONDITIONS:

Contractor shall be responsible for the assessment shall be completed that in accordance with 405 H.C.C.

REASONS FOR PROJECT

2	red with the re effective utter.
9	Phase I, running
8	CPS's th of Travel work
8	iated Path of 1 and city zoning
4	vations and replacing the terior repairs water
8	parking lot for
4	windows, overall lacing ointing, new cted interior
8	o accommodate ns consist of g the resulting
7	re playlots are
8	sociated Path of l and city zoning

total of tract	.22%	.82%	.25%	.93%	.89%	.19%	.07%	8/12
----------------------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------

led
act
Int

Total
% of
Contract

.205 9.13%

.851 8.76%

.980 7.01%

.571 5.59%

.667 5.05%

.779 4.76%

.721 4.27%

.385 2.59%

7/18/12

Order Log

Current Change Order Amount	Sub Total	Previous Approved Changes	Revised Contract Amount	Total % of Contract
(\$5,222)		\$23,882	\$748,387	2.56%
	\$184,575	\$0	\$7,502,190	2.52%
\$150,950				
\$33,625				
	\$98,458	\$0	\$4,737,259	2.09%
\$97,075				
\$1,383				
	\$12,928	\$28,258	\$2,488,906	1.68%
\$2,593				
\$1,737				
\$1,670				
\$4,559				
\$1,742				
\$627				

required by plates on existing

provide wood frame and

very short notice. very drawing on the GC did not pick schedule and

door that has approximately 75 LF

CU-1to panel perant piping. a west wall of re a plumbing notified for phase for these

ready for this

in the nearest

Estimated Contract Amount	Total % of Contract
34,368	1.53%
12,534	1.18%
7,291	0.66%

Revised Contract Amount	Total % of Contract
7,359,490	0.62%

2,609,955	0.56%
-----------	-------

4,389,371	0.55%
-----------	-------

5,211,730	0.20%
-----------	-------

2,707,219	0.20%
-----------	-------

7/18/12

	Previous Approved Changes	Revised Contract Amount	Total % of Contract
3	\$0	\$24,786,945	0.19%
0	\$0	\$754,607	0.07%
4	\$0	\$3,123,529	0.06%
3	\$0	\$4,999,346	0.03%
3	\$0	\$8,078,266	0.02%
5)	(\$2,614)	\$3,241,761	-0.25%
4)	\$0	\$5,036,206	-1.29%
5)	\$0	\$25,467	-92.96%